Technical Data Version 1.0
VPS6-Q12 Series : Isolated DC/DC Converters Data Sheet
9 36V Input Voltage Range, Maximum Power : 6W May. 31, 2022
Tel: 82_2_855_4955 www.powerplaza.com 1
Fax: 82_2_855_4954 Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
VPS6-Q12 : Vertical type isolated DC/DC converters
Features
• Compact SIP8 Package

2 +Vin
3 CNT
4 No connection
5 +Vout
6 -Vout
7 No connection
Ordering Information
Input Output Maximum Ripple & Noise Efficiency Model
Technical Data Version 1.0
VPS6-Q12 Series : Isolated DC/DC Converters Data Sheet
9 36V Input Voltage Range, Maximum Power : 6W May. 31, 2022
Tel: 82_2_855_4955 www.powerplaza.com 12
Fax: 82_2_855_4954 Email:sales@powerplaza.co.kr
Power Max. Typ. Number
4.5 - 18V
3.3V@1.5A 4.95W 100mVp-p 79.2% VPS6-Q5-3R3
5V @1.2A 6W 100mVp-p 83.9% VPS6-Q5-5
12V @0.5A 6W 240mVp-p 86.7% VPS6-Q5-12
15V @0.4A 6W 240mVp-p 85.5% VPS6-Q5-15
9 - 36V
3.3V@1.5A 4.95W 100mVp-p 80.4% VPS6-Q12-3R3
5V @1.2A 6W 100mVp-p 84.1% VPS6-Q12-5
12V @0.5A 6W 240mVp-p 88.4% VPS6-Q12-12
15V @0.4A 6W 240mVp-p 88.6% VPS6-Q12-15
18 - 72V
3.3V@1.5A 4.95W 100mVp-p 78.5% VPS6-Q24-3R3
5V @1.2A 6W 100mVp-p 83.0% VPS6-Q24-5
12V @0.5A 6W 240mVp-p 87.4% VPS6-Q24-12
15V @0.4A 6W 240mVp-p 87.5% VPS6-Q24-15
Part Number Structure
VPS6 Q5 3R3
Model Name Output Voltage
Series Output Power Nominal Input Voltage